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RECORDATION [\ ;

Interstate Commerce Commission 0 ééz?”wlﬂs

Washington, D. C. 20423
Attention: Mr. H. G. Homnme,

JUN 181979 ;.26 py;

Secretary
INTERSTATE COMMERCE COMmIssIon

Jr.,
Gentlemen:

Enclosed are four counterparts of Statement of
New Numbers for Conditional Sale Agreement between
North Western Leasing Company and Chicago and North
Western Transportation Company and Agreement and Assignment
between North Western Leasing Company and Continental
Illinois National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago,
both dated September 23, 1974 assigned Recordation
No. 7671.

Enclosed is our check for $10.00 to cover your
flining fee. Please return three counterparts showing
your recordation data.

Very truly yours,

Voo btz o

Diane Kohler-Rausch
Assistant Secretary

DKR: kg
Enclosures
cc: G. R. Charles, A-203
R. D. Smith
1€
F. E. Cunningham, Attn: H. Labno¥* NTﬁ?gg&Nm¥ﬂ0N
D. E. Stockham, Attn: G. Ogurek* Comwﬁﬁg, 32l
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Fntecstate Commeree Conmission  7/2/79
Washington, B.E, 20423

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

Diane Kohler Rausch

Chiczgo & North Western Transp. Co.
400 West Madison Street

Chicago, Illinois 060GOO
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Dear

The enclosed document(s) was recorded pursuant to the provi-
sions of Section 11303 of the Interstate Commerce Act, 49 U, S, C,
11303, on 6/ 18/79 at 4&35Cpm , and assigned re-
cordation number(s). 7G7L-D

Sincer ours,

H. G. Homme,
Secretary

- Enclosure(s)

SE-30
(3/79)
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Counterpart Noﬂ;é;f>é
A-9218

A-203 ﬂ
RECCRZ il f‘07é F{;'\Qa

STATEMENT )
OF JUN 181979443 24

NEW NUMBERS 0y e Av 2 GO <ROE COMMISSION

As required under Article 6 of Conditional Sale Agree-
ment dated September 23, 1974 between NORTH WESTERN LEASING
COMPANY and CHICAGO AND NORTH WESTERN TRANSPORTATION COMPANY,
and Agreement and Assignment dated as of September 23, 1974
be ween NORTH WESTERN LEASING COMPANY and CONTINENTAL ILLINOIS
NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, as Assignee,
filed and recorded with the Interstate Commerce Commission
on September 27, 1974 and assigned Recordation No. 7671,
the equipment listed on the attached Schedule A is to be
renumbered.

CHICAGO AND NORTH WESTERN TRANSPORTATION COMPANY

Vice President

By _ .~

ATTEST:

Assistant Secretary

Consented to by CONTINENTAL ILLINOIS NATIONAL BANK AND
TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO and effective upon filing with the
Interstate Commerce Commission under Section 20c of the Inter-

state Commerce Act.

CONTINENTAL ILLINOIS NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST
COMPANY OF CHICAGO as Assignee
Under Assignment Agreement of September 23, 1974
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PRESENT CNW NUMBER

SCHEDULE A
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NUMBER

CNW
CNW
CNwW
CNW
CNW

CNwW
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129569
129177
129120
129457
129527
129161
129488
129336
129131
129473
129150
129176
129172
129218
129589
129485
129201
129461
129407
129189
129375
129561
129048
129119
129402 -
129535
129512
129505
129118
129193
129587
129165
129171
129311
129087
129105
129583
129129
129159
129180
129156
129586
129591
129043

129100 .
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SCHEDULE A (Continued)

page 2 of 2 pages

PRESENT CNW NUMBER NEW _CNW NUMBER
CNW 131400 CNW 129315
CNW 131451 CNW 129183
CNW 131453 CNW 129147
CNW 131454 CNW 129209
CNW 131456 CNW 129556
CNW 131458 CNW 129349
CNW 131459 CNW 129588

= PRRIIN
CNW 131461 CNW 129523
CNW 131463 CNW 129497
CNW 131464 CNW 129550
CNW 131467 CNW 129367
CNW 131468 CNW 129049
CNW 131470 CNW 129113
CNW 131471 CNW 129519
CNW 131472 CNW 129412
CNW 131474 CNW 129532
CNW 131475 CNW 129470
CNW 131476 CNW 129413
CNW 131478 CNW 129455
CNW 131479 CNW 129520
CNW 131480 CNW 129458
CNW 131481 CNW 129573
CNW 131482 CNW 129321
CNW 131483 CNW 129093
CNW 131484 CNW 129162
CNW 131486 CNW 129546
CNW 131487 CNW 129320
CNW 131488 CNW 129411
CNW 131489 CNW 129529
CNW 131490 CNW 129364
CNW 131491 CNW 129195
CNW 131492 CNW 129405
CNW 131493 CNW 129536
CNW 131494 CNW 129356
CNW 131495 CNW 129351
CNW 131497 CNW 129482
CNW 131498 CNW 129125
CNW 131499 CNW 129425



